APEX SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL, JODHPUR

S Time Table
Annual Examination 2018-19
Timing 8.30 AM to 11.00 PM
Day & Date =
Nursery | L.K.G. U.K.G. I II III IV VI VII
8.3.2019 Friday English (0) Hindi (0) Maths (O) Maths Hindi English Maths Sanskrit English
. - A Sanskrit English
9.3.2019 Saturday English (W) Hindi (W) Maths (W) Eng. G.R. Hindi Grammar Grammar
11.3.2019 Monday Hindi (0) Maths (O) English (0) EVS Maths EVS Hindi Gr. Science Maths
12.3.2019 Tuesday Hindi (W) Maths (W) English (W) Computer English Hindi S.Science
13.3.2019 Wednesday | Maths (0) | English(0) | Hindi(0) English EVS Maths EnglishGr | 0" | Sanskri
14.3.2019 Thursday | Maths (W) [ English (W) Hindi (W) Hindi EVS English gf::]'r‘:;r
English L
15.3.2019 Friday | Conversation | o, Sk . | o S . | Hina GKIMSC Hindi Gr. GKIMSc Sy Hindi
16.3.2019 Saturday Msc/GK English GK/M.Sc. Computer S.Science Grl-a"r:::::ar
18.3.2019 Monday Maths Science
Instructions :-
* Thursday 7 March, 2019 will be a preparation leave.
* Students shall not be allowed to appear in examination without admit cards.
* Result will be declared on 30 March, 2019. Result can be received from 9: 00AMto 12: 00 PM PRINCIPAL
* Regular classes will begin from Thursday 4 April, 2019 from 8 : 00AM
\V
Note :- AStudentshall notbe allowed to appear in case the school fee is due. R.K. Khanna

Exam Incharge
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